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JARAHARASHTRA
P®WER C4%NCLAVE

05

July, 2024
Hotel The Lalit, Mumbat

Smart Digitalization &
Energy Transition for
Sustainable Development
in Maharashtra

Rajesh Parab

rajesh.parab@ieema.org

3rd Edition
MEP.Z’
Consul’g{ts' Meet

O §
25-27

October, 2024
Grand Hyatt Kochi Bolgatty
Kerala

The Meet focuses on
building a committed and
long term mutual
engagement between the
Electrical Industry and
the MEP Fraternity

K Seetharaman Rajesh Parab
k.seetharaman@ieema.org | rajesh.parab@ieema.org

EVENT CALENDAR

July 2024 - March 2025

INDUSTRY
CONCLAVE

@
August, 2024
Hotel ITC Maurya, New Delhi

Thought Leadership and
Supply Chain Resilience in
Electricity Ecosystem

Uttam Kumar

uttam.kumar@ieema.org

Vivek Arora

vivek.arora@ieema.org

METERING INDIA

21-22
November, 2024

Hotel Pullman, Aerocity
New Delhi

Metering India 2024 with theme of
Sustainable and Consumer
Centric Utilities towards NetZero
will focus on Smart Metering
technology to empower consumers;
catalyse greater satisfaction
and making Utilities sustainable to
complement
India's journey towards NetZero

Uttam Kumar

uttam.kumar@ieema.org

ODISHA

P@WER C“:NCLAVE

August, 2024

Hotel Mayfair Convention
Bhubaneswar, Odisha

The event will serve as
a crucial platform to explore
the various facets of
transformative journey,
drive innovation and ensure
a sustainable energy
future for Odisha

Partha Mitra
partha.mitra@ieema.org

Sanjoy Mukherjee
sanjoy.mukherjee@ieema.org

TéD CONCLAVE

December, 2024
Hotel ITC Maurya
New Delhi

Thought Leadership,
Networking and
Platform for
Motivational Gurus

Vivek Arora

vivek.arora@ieema.org

Indian Electrical & Electronics Manufacturers’ Association

Established in 1948

www.ieema.org
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IEEMA
Annual Convention
and AGM

September, 2024
Hotel Taj Lands End
Mumbat

Convention focus on
emerging themes and
top priorities of the sector

Ninad Ranade

ninad.ranade@ieema.org

Powering the Future of Energy

February, 2025
IEML, Delhi NCR

3 ELECRAMA

World's Largest
Electrical Show

Theme:
Reimagine Energy
For A Sustainable Future

Ravi Verma Murli Krishna
raviverma@ieema.org murlikrishna@ieema.org




